E R O C A R B  S A  P h o n e :   + 4 1  2 4  4 4 6  2 3  0 3  E - M a i l :   i n f o @ e r o c a r b . c h
L a  P o m e l a z  6  F a x :      + 4 1  2 4  4 4 6  2 3  5 1  W e b :     w w w . e r o c a r b . c h
1 4 2 9  G i e z ,  S w i t z e r l a n d      3 4
E180AN10
Version
Maximum
opening of
the Tip
Maximum
opening of
the Die
Main entry
port / thread
Auxiliary entry
port / thread Total
length
Crosshead
diameter
Max. working
temperature
Max.
working
pressure
Weight
A B C D
- 180 mm 190 mm 70 mm M120x2 - - 650 mm 450 mm <250°C 400 bars 560 kg
Options